
Mediterranean
Grilled Chicken, Romaine, tomato, Cucumber, red onion, 
peppers, olives, feta cheese and our house vinaigrette

$11.99

$9.99Chicken Gyro

$11.99Lamb Gyro

$11.99Got Beef 

$8.99Falafel on Pita

Vegan Gyro $11.99

$11.99Combo Gyro 
Chicken & Lamb Mix

Philly Steak
All wrapped up $11.99

Our Popular Gyros are served on Pita with choice of Veggies and
Topped off with our Homemade White Sauce. The Meat is carefully 
Marinated with various Spices for Ultimate Flavor, Grilled and cut 
into small cubes.*

LAMB GYRO

MAKE IT DELUXEMAKE IT DELUXE ADD FRIES - $1.99ADD FRIES - $1.99

CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99MAKE IT A MEALMAKE IT A MEAL

ADD-ON TOPPINGSADD-ON TOPPINGS XTRA PROTEIN – $2.99    CHEESE – $1.00    HUMMUS – $1.99XTRA PROTEIN – $2.99    CHEESE – $1.00    HUMMUS – $1.99

*Drink limited to can of soda, bottle of water, lemonade, or iced tea. Tax not included on all prices.

GYROSGYROS
TRY  I T  WITH  OUR
DARE YOU

SAUCE!



A Mediterranean Delight Prepared by Grilling House marinated meats on a Spit to give the Ultimate Flavor. 
Meats are then sliced perfectly and put on a flat bread & rolled into a wrap with your choice of Veggies and 
topped off with our homemade Garlic Sauce. 

SHAWARMA WRAPSSHAWARMA WRAPS

$9.99Chicken Shawarma

$11.99Lamb Shawarma

$8.99Falafel Wrap 

$11.99Vegan Wrap

Combo Shawarma
Chicken & Lamb Mix $11.99

Philly Cheese Steak
Phily Steak done Southern Style

$11.99

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

MAKE IT DELUXEMAKE IT DELUXE ADD FRIES - $1.99ADD FRIES - $1.99

CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99MAKE IT A MEALMAKE IT A MEAL

ADD-ON TOPPINGSADD-ON TOPPINGS XTRA PROTEIN – $2.99    CHEESE – $1.00    HUMMUS – $1.99XTRA PROTEIN – $2.99    CHEESE – $1.00    HUMMUS – $1.99

*Drink limited to can of soda, bottle of water, lemonade, or iced tea. Tax not included on all prices.

TRY  I T  WITH  OUR
DARE YOU 

SAUCE!



DONER KEBABDONER KEBAB
A Turkish Delight Prepared by Grilling House marinated meats on
a Spit to give the Ultimate Flavor. Meats are then sliced perfectly 
and put on a Homemade Turkish Bread with your choice of Veggies 
and topped off with our homemade White Sauce.

$9.99Chicken Doner

$11.99Lamb Doner 

Durum Wrap Served on flat bread $11.99

Mix It Up Lamb and Chicken Mix $11.99

*Drink limited to can of soda, bottle of water, lemonade, or iced tea. Tax not included on all prices.

LAMB DONER

MAKE IT DELUXEMAKE IT DELUXE ADD FRIES - $1.99ADD FRIES - $1.99

CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99MAKE IT A MEALMAKE IT A MEAL

ADD-ON TOPPINGSADD-ON TOPPINGS XTRA PROTEIN – $2.99    HUMMUS – $1.99XTRA PROTEIN – $2.99    HUMMUS – $1.99

GET SAUCYGET SAUCY
OUR FAMOUS WHITE SAUCE
RECOMMENDED OVER EVERYTHING

DARE YOU SAUCE
HOMEMADE HOT SAUCE. CAUTION! IT’S HOT

GARLIC SAUCE
RECOMMENDED OVER EVERYTHING

TAHINI
RECOMMENDED WITH SHAWARMA

GREEN CHILI CHUTNEY
GIVE A LITTLE KICK TO WOOD FIRED KEBABS

BBQGREEN SAUCEPINK SAUCE WHITE BBQ



SALADSSALADS
Make a Meal out of Salad, Our Famous Salads are Satisfying and the right stuff 
when you need something Light. Tossing and Chopping Our Colorful Salads are 
Healthy, Fresh Cut & Put together with care just for you.*

GREEK SALAD

CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99MAKE IT A MEALMAKE IT A MEAL

ADD-ON TOPPINGSADD-ON TOPPINGS XTRA PROTEIN – $2.99    CHEESE – $1.00    HUMMUS – $1.99XTRA PROTEIN – $2.99    CHEESE – $1.00    HUMMUS – $1.99

Falafel Salad $10.99
Kebab Salad
Choice of 2-Chicken Skewer, or 2-Lamb Skewers, 
or 2-Beef Kebab

$14.99

Grilled Veggie Salad $11.99
Vegan All the way $12.99

Lamb Salad $11.99
Greek Salad $11.99

Kale Caesar Salad $8.99
Halal Cart Salad
Grilled Chicken

$11.99

GRANDMA’S VINAIGRETTE, HOMEMADE WHITE SAUCE, 
CAESAR, HONEY MUSTARD, PINK SAUCE

DRESSINGS:

*Drink limited to can of soda, bottle of water, lemonade, or iced tea. Tax not included on all prices.



*TAX NOT INCLUDED, T 
(RECOMMENDED: LETTUCE, TOMATO, RED ONION)

WOOD FIRED
KEBABS
WOOD FIRED
KEBABS
Our Exclusive Wood Fired Kebabs are available for the 1st time in America, 
an Exclusive method of cooking Kebabs over Wood Burning Fire. The Meat
is carefully Marinated with various Spices for Ultimate Flavor, and Grilled over 
some of the most exotic wood Fire.  A generous serving of Kebabs served on 
a bed of Rice alongside a Fresh portion of your choice of Salad, and Topped 
off with our Famous Homemade White Sauce with side of pita.*

Chicken Kebab over Rice
Ground Chicken/Kofta

$14.99

Beef Kebab over Rice
Ground Beef/Kofta

$16.99

Lamb Skewer over Rice
Pieces of Lamb chunks

$16.99

Shish Tawouk over Rice
Pieces of Chicken Breast

$15.99

Beef Kebab Wrap $12.99
Chicken Kebab Wrap $11.99

BBQ Platter Mix
1-Chicken Skewer, & 1-Beef Kebab $16.99

BBQ King Platter
1-Chicken Skewer, 1-Lamb Skewer, & 1-Beef Kebab

$19.99

*Drink limited to can of soda, bottle of water, lemonade, or iced tea. Tax not included on all prices.

CHICKEN KEBAB OVER RICE

MAKE IT DELUXEMAKE IT DELUXE ADD FRIES - $1.99ADD FRIES - $1.99

CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99MAKE IT A MEALMAKE IT A MEAL

ADD-ON TOPPINGSADD-ON TOPPINGS HUMMUS – $1.99HUMMUS – $1.99

TRY  I T  WITH  OUR
DARE YOU

SAUCE!

1 Shish Tawouk Single Skewer $5.99

1 Beef Kebab Single Skewer $7.99
1 Chicken Single Skewer $4.99

1 Lamb Kebab Single Skewer $7.99

ALSO AVAILABLE IN SINGLE SKEWERALSO AVAILABLE IN SINGLE SKEWER



EXTRAS 2 Eggs  $2.99

Turkey Ham and Cheese $8.99
Turkey Ham, Egg and Cheese $9.99
Turkey Bacon, Egg and Cheese $9.99
Mushroom Omelette $9.99

BREAKFAST SPECIALBREAKFAST SPECIAL

SAVORY CREPESSAVORY CREPES

OUR 
FAMOUS
CREPES

OUR
FAMOUS
CREPES BLUEBERRY & BANANA

TURKEY HAM, EGG & CHEESE

Strawberry, Banana, Nutella, 
Ice Cream & Whipped Cream $11.99

Blueberry & Banana $8.99
Dark Chocolate w/ Fresh 
Raspberry Puree $10.99

Nutella & Strawberry $9.99
Nutella & Banana $9.99
Nutella $8.99
Chocolate Fudge $8.99

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE - $2.99FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE - $2.99MAKE IT A MEALMAKE IT A MEAL

*Tax not included on all prices.



PLATTERSPLATTERS
Our Famous NY Style Chicken Over Rice, a must have. A generous serving of
perfectly cut meat served on a bed of Rice alongside a Fresh portion of your
choice of Veggies, and Topped off with our Famous Homemade White Sauce 
with side of pita.

CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99CHOICE OF PITA CHIPS OR FRIES & DRINK* - $3.99MAKE IT A MEALMAKE IT A MEAL

ADD-ON TOPPINGSADD-ON TOPPINGS XTRA PROTEIN – $2.99     HUMMUS – $1.99XTRA PROTEIN – $2.99     HUMMUS – $1.99

Combo Over Rice
Chicken & Lamb Mix

$12.99

Falafel Over Rice $10.99

Veggie Platter $12.99

Chicken Over Rice $11.99

Lamb Over Rice $12.99

COMBO OVER RICE

TRY  I T  WITH  OUR
DARE YOU

SAUCE!

*Drink limited to can of soda, bottle of water, lemonade, or iced tea. Tax not included on all prices.



FAMILY SIZEFAMILY SIZE
Local Community or Group gathering, business meetings, or just in 
need for food catering service. We at Halal understand those needs, 
and we designed a special menu just to accommodate those needs. 
Served with choice of 3 Veggies, Large Fries, Large Rice 
and Hummus. Includes our famous White Sauce, Pink Sauce, and 
our Dare You Sauce.*

3 - $54.99 4 - $69.99 5 - $79.99 6 - $89.99
BBQ FAMILY PLATTER FOR:

3 - $54.99 4 - $69.99 5 - $79.99 6 - $82.99
SHAWARMA FAMILY PLATTER FOR:

*Tax not included on all prices.

French Fries $2.99
Pita Chips $2.99
8oz Hummus + Pita Chips $4.99

Hummus $6.99
White Sauce $5.99

16oz Hummus and Pita Chips $8.99
Garlic Sauce $5.99
Xtra Pita 99¢

Falafel $1.00 each
8oz Side Salad $1.99
8oz Side Greek Salad $2.99
8oz Side of Rice $2.99
16oz Side of Rice $4.99

ADDITIONAL GOODIESADDITIONAL GOODIES

FRESH JUICESFRESH JUICES

$6.49Orange and Apple Mix $6.49Orange and Apple Mix
Just Orange $5.99Just Orange $5.99

Passion Fruit $3.99Passion Fruit $3.99
Lemonade $1.99Lemonade $1.99
Ice Tea $1.99Ice Tea $1.99

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice $5.99Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice $5.99


